Vuelta Ciclista al Pais Vasco | 2009

procyclingstats.com

06/04/2009 - 11/04/2009 | 829 km
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Astana
= CONTADOR Alberto
= ZUBELDIA Haimar
im BRAJKOVIC Janez
= NAVARRO Daniel
= RUBIERA José Luis
E HORNER Chris

Z HERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ JesUs

& KIREYEV Roman

Saxo Bank
= SCHLECK Frank
= SCHLECK Andy
== KOLOBNEV Alexandr
== SORENSEN Chris Anker
== LARSSON Gustav Erik
== FUGLSANG Jakob
VAN GOOLEN Jurgen
== SORENSEN Nicki

AG2R La Mondiale
== EFIMKIN VIadimir
= ARRIETA José Luis
LEDUPONT Hubert
== EFIMKIN Alexander
INLOUBET Julien
L ENOCENTINI Rinaldo
BLERIBLON Christophe
I i ROCHE Nicolas

Bbox Bouygues Telecom
LEFEDRIGO Pierrick

B EBELGY Julien

1 EBONNAIRE Olivier

LN LEFEVRE Laurent

. = SOKOLOV Evgeny

e ARASHIRO Yukiya

== TROFIMOV Yuri

E3 TSCHOPP Johann

Silence - Lotto

. 6l EVANS Cadel

= DEKKER Thomas

. LN AERTS Mario

. LI DE GREEF Francis

. 6 LLOYD Matthew

. LIVAN DEN BROECK Jurgen
. LEVANENDERT Jelle

. #& WEGELIUS Charles

| 82 starting

2 Euskaltel - Euskadi
11. =SANCHEZ Samuel
12. =MARTINEZ Egoi
13. Z=VERDUGO Gorka
14. Z=PEREZ Rubén
15. ==HERNANDEZ Aitor
16. =PEREZ Alan

17. Z=ISASI Ifaki

18. = NIEVE Mikel

6 Caisse d'Epargne
51. Z=SANCHEZ Luis Ledn
52, Z=RODRIGUEZ Joaquim
53. Z=ARROYO David

54, ZLOSADA Alberto
55, M KIRYIENKA Vasil
56. =LOPEZ David

57. =MORENO Daniel
58. = PEREZ Francisco

10 Team Columbia

91. M S|UTSOU Kanstantsin
92. WHPINOTTI Marco

93. KEIALBASINI Michael
94. ELEWIS Craig

95. 2= LOFKVIST Thomas
96. MEMONFORT Maxime
97. WHPOSSONI Morris

98. &l ROGERS Michael

14 Team Garmin - Slipstream
131. I MEIER Christian

132. ZEDANIELSON Tom

133. £ DUGGAN Timothy

134. HIHESJEDAL Ryder

135. sl LOWE Trent

136. == VANDE VELDE Christian
137. 2 PATE Danny

138. Z= ZABRISKIE David

18 Milram

171. = WEGMANN Fabian
172. ™ FROHLINGER Johannes
173. == GERDEMANN Linus
174. =8 KNEES Christian

175. = ROELS Dominik

176. ™ SCHRODER Bj6rn

177. =|SCHOLZ Ronny

178. em VELITS Peter

3 Cervelo Test Team

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.

= SASTRE Carlos

Z CUESTA liiigo

LI DEIGNAN Philip

== GUSTOV Volodymyr
= FLORENCIO Xavier
ol GERRANS Simon

= NOVOA Joaquin

= PUJOL Oscar

7 Francaise des Jeux

61.
62.
63.
64.
66.
67.
68.

B ECASAR Sandy

i CHEREL Mikaél

LEDI GREGORIO Rémy
B0 LE MEVEL Christophe
B EMOUREY Francis
ELEROY Jérémy

+= VEIKKANEN Jussi

11 Lampre - NGC

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

L CUNEGO Damiano

I EGAVAZZI Francesco

LI SANTAMBROGIO Mauro
K3 GASPAROTTO Enrico

L EMORI Manuele
LETIRALONGO Paolo

i BRUSEGHIN Marzio

I EMARZANO Marco

15 Liquigas

141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.

L ENIBALI Vincenzo

i INOE Andrea

L EVANOTTI Alessandro

L BAGNOLI Valerio

b= KREUZIGER Roman

LB SANTAROMITA Ivan

== VANDBORG Brian Bach
E3 ZAUGG Oliver

19 Fuji-Servetto

181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.

= COBO Juan José

= DE LA FUENTE David
Z CAMANO Iker

= DEL NERO Jesus

a= KESSIAKOFF Fredrik
= SERRANO Ricardo

i N CAPECCHI Eros

= MEGIAS Javier

4 Quickstep - Innergetic
31. &@DAVIS Allan

32. EHPINEAU Jérome

34. WHCATALDO Dario

35. BHEDEVENYNS Dries

36. =ENGELS Addy

37. WHNREDA Francesco

38. EHEVAN DE WALLE Jurgen

8 Team Katusha

71. = COLOM Antonio

72. =PFANNBERGER Christian
73. = BOTCHAROV Alexandre
74. == PETROV Evgeni

75. =HORRACH Joan Sebastian
77. EESWIFT Ben

78. WEMAZZANTI Luca

12 Rabobank ProTeam

111. = GESINK Robert

112. = GARATE Juan Manuel
113. == ARDILA Mauricio Alberto
114, == MARTENS Paul

115. = FREIRE Oscar

116. —= MOLLEMA Bauke

117. = NIERMANN Grischa

118. —= WEENING Pieter

16 Cofidis, le Crédit en Ligne
151. EEMONCOUTIE David

152. = FERNANDEZ Bingen

153. LI BUFFAZ Mickaél

154. EHHARY Maryan

155. LNKERN Christophe

156. EEMOINARD Amaél

157. LESIMENS Nico

158. == TAARAMAE Rein

20 Contentpolis - Ampo
191. = GALPARSORO Dionisio
192. = ETXARRI Javier

193. &= GAZTANAGA Mikel
194. = HERRADA José

195. = IZAGIRRE Gorka

196. = PEREZ Aitor

197. = SANCHEZ Julian

198. = VAZQUEZ Manuel




